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Link do produktu: https://centrumelektryczne24.pl/styk-pomocniczy-do-wylacznika-hbs-p-120.html

Opis produktu

Prad znamionowy

Znamionowe napiecie izolacji
Napiecie obwodu sterujgcego

Styki wyjsciowe

Czestotliwo$¢ znamionowa
Wytrzymatos¢ dielektryczna
Wytrzymatos$¢ elektromechaniczna
Stopien ochrony

Liczba modutéw

Przekréj przewodoéw

Montaz

I [A]

Ui [V]
Uc [V]

[Hz]
[V/min]
[cykl]

[mMm2 ]

Styk pomocniczy do
wytgcznika HBS

Cena 18,40 zt
Kod EAN 5902838498613

3A: 415V AC
6A: 240V AC
9A: 110V DC
500

240V AC - 415V AC
110V DC

1 NC/NO/1C/O
50/60

2000

= 5000

IP20

0,5M

05-4

Szyna TH-35
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